
CENTRAL RAILWAY SPECIAL TRAINS FOR TMM 2025
*ESTIMATED TIMINGS

Station
Main Line Special Train
[Kalyan to Chhatrapati 

Shivaji Maharaj Terminus 
(CSMT)]

Station
Harbour Line Special Train

[Panvel to Chhatrapati 
Shivaji Maharaj Terminus 

(CSMT)]
Kalyan 3:00 AM Panvel 3:10 AM
Thakurli 3:06 AM Khandeshwar 3:15 AM
Dombivli 3:09 AM Manasarovar 3:18 AM
Kopar 3:12 AM Khargar 3:21 AM
Diva Jn 3:17 AM Belapur CBD 3:25 AM
Mumbra 3:21 AM Seawood Darave 3:29 AM
Kalva 3:27 AM Nerul 3:32 AM
Thane 3:32 AM Juinagar 3:35 AM
Mulund 3:36 AM Sanpada 3:38 AM
Nahur 3:39 AM Vashi 3:40 AM
Bhandup 3:41 AM Mankhurd 3:48 AM
Kanjur Marg 3:42 AM Govandi 3:51 AM
Vikhroli 3:45 AM Chembur 3:53 AM
Ghatkopar 3:49 AM Tilaknagar 3:56 AM
Vidyavihar 3:52 AM Kurla 3:59 AM
Kurla 3:55 AM Chunabhatti 4:02 AM
Sion 3:59 AM GTB Nagar 4:05 AM
Matunga 4:02 AM Vadala Road 4:11 AM
Dadar 4:06 AM Sewri 4:14 AM
Parel 4:09 AM Cotton Green 4:17 AM
Currey Road 4:12 AM Reay Road 4:19 AM
Chinchpokli 4:14 AM Dockyard Road 4:22 AM
Byculla 4:16 AM Sandhurst Road 4:24 AM
Sandhurst Road 4:19 AM Masjid 4:26 AM
Masjid 4:22 AM CSMT 4:30 AM
CSMT 4:30 AM


